
East Granby Board of Education 

2017 Members 
 

 
 

Bob Ravens-Seger, Chairperson 
ravensseger@cox.net  

Phone:  860-977-3798 

 

John Welsh, Vice Chairperson 
jwelsh0722@yahoo.com  

 

Robert Crocker, Secretary 
 

James Feeney 
ejfeeney@att.net  

 

Bob Paskiewicz 
bobpaskiewicz@eastgranby.k12.ct.us  

 

Karey Pond 
kpond@eastgranby.k12.ct.us  

 

Sharon Shepherd 
sshepherd@eastgranby.k12.ct.us  

 

John Ziobro 
jziobro@eastgranby.k12.ct.us  

 

Lucia Ziobro 
lziobro@eastgranby.k12.ct.us  
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